
MALE HWT RESULTS

Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Grant Coffman Hays 260.0 325.0 10

2 CLAYTON HERDMAN La Crosse 222.8 285.0 8

3 Chase  Mueller Ellsworth Bearcats 243.5 280.0 6

4 Erik Garcia Southwestern Heights 259.7 275.0 4

5 Michael  Aller Lakin 246.0 270.0 2

6 Connor WInter Hays 233.0 265.0 1

7 Bryce Braun Hays 245.0 265.0 0

8 Jesse Hermosillo Wichita County 275.0 265.0 0

9 James Radenberg Central Plains 242.0 255.0 0

10 Logan  Serviss Fairfield Falcons 248.0 245.0 0

11 Alex Haxton Trego 239.0 225.0 0

12 Mason Wimmer Central Plains 248.0 225.0 0

13 Ross McNett Larned 227.0 215.0 0

14 Marco  Ornelas Meade Buffaloes 270.0 205.0 0

15 Brady Mattke Trego 229.8 200.0 0

16 Jacob Serrano Cougars 247.0 175.0 0

17 Jordan Werth Russell County Schools USD 407 230.0 0 0

18 Dweight Abrogast Lakin 237.0 0 0

19 Nick Miller Russell County Schools USD 407 266.1 0 0

20 Gage Brady Russell County Schools USD 407 268.8 0 0

21 Jacob Schroeder Victoria 325.0 0 0

Male HWT Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jesse Hermosillo Wichita County 275.0 470.0 10

2 Michael  Aller Lakin 246.0 460.0 8

3 CLAYTON HERDMAN La Crosse 222.8 445.0 6

4 Alex Haxton Trego 239.0 425.0 4

5 James Radenberg Central Plains 242.0 425.0 2

6 Chase  Mueller Ellsworth Bearcats 243.5 420.0 1

7 Jacob Schroeder Victoria 325.0 405.0 0

8 Logan  Serviss Fairfield Falcons 248.0 390.0 0

9 Brady Mattke Trego 229.8 385.0 0

10 Connor WInter Hays 233.0 365.0 0

11 Mason Wimmer Central Plains 248.0 365.0 0

12 Ross McNett Larned 227.0 330.0 0

13 Marco  Ornelas Meade Buffaloes 270.0 330.0 0

14 Bryce Braun Hays 245.0 325.0 0

15 Erik Garcia Southwestern Heights 259.7 320.0 0

16 Jacob Serrano Cougars 247.0 280.0 0

17 Jordan Werth Russell County Schools USD 407 230.0 0 0

18 Dweight Abrogast Lakin 237.0 0 0

19 Grant Coffman Hays 260.0 0 0

20 Nick Miller Russell County Schools USD 407 266.1 0 0

21 Gage Brady Russell County Schools USD 407 268.8 0 0

Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 CLAYTON HERDMAN La Crosse 222.8 315.0 10

2 Alex Haxton Trego 239.0 265.0 8

3 Michael  Aller Lakin 246.0 265.0 6

4 Erik Garcia Southwestern Heights 259.7 265.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Brady Mattke Trego 229.8 255.0 2

6 Connor WInter Hays 233.0 245.0 1

7 James Radenberg Central Plains 242.0 245.0 0

8 Mason Wimmer Central Plains 248.0 225.0 0

9 Logan  Serviss Fairfield Falcons 248.0 225.0 0

10 Jesse Hermosillo Wichita County 275.0 225.0 0

11 Chase  Mueller Ellsworth Bearcats 243.5 215.0 0

12 Ross McNett Larned 227.0 205.0 0

13 Jacob Serrano Cougars 247.0 180.0 0

14 Marco  Ornelas Meade Buffaloes 270.0 175.0 0

15 Jordan Werth Russell County Schools USD 407 230.0 0 0

16 Dweight Abrogast Lakin 237.0 0 0

17 Bryce Braun Hays 245.0 0 0

18 Grant Coffman Hays 260.0 0 0

19 Nick Miller Russell County Schools USD 407 266.1 0 0

20 Gage Brady Russell County Schools USD 407 268.8 0 0

21 Jacob Schroeder Victoria 325.0 0 0

Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 CLAYTON HERDMAN La Crosse 222.8 1045.0 10

2 Michael  Aller Lakin 246.0 995.0 8

3 Jesse Hermosillo Wichita County 275.0 960.0 6

4 James Radenberg Central Plains 242.0 925.0 4

5 Alex Haxton Trego 239.0 915.0 2

6 Chase  Mueller Ellsworth Bearcats 243.5 915.0 1

7 Connor WInter Hays 233.0 875.0 0

8 Logan  Serviss Fairfield Falcons 248.0 860.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Erik Garcia Southwestern Heights 259.7 860.0 0

10 Brady Mattke Trego 229.8 840.0 0

11 Mason Wimmer Central Plains 248.0 815.0 0

12 Ross McNett Larned 227.0 750.0 0

13 Marco  Ornelas Meade Buffaloes 270.0 710.0 0

14 Jacob Serrano Cougars 247.0 635.0 0

15 Bryce Braun Hays 245.0 590.0 0

16 Jacob Schroeder Victoria 325.0 405.0 0

17 Grant Coffman Hays 260.0 325.0 0

18 Jordan Werth Russell County Schools USD 407 230.0 0 0

19 Dweight Abrogast Lakin 237.0 0 0

20 Nick Miller Russell County Schools USD 407 266.1 0 0

21 Gage Brady Russell County Schools USD 407 268.8 0 0


